2013 State - Boys Indv GS Results MT. HOOD SKI BOWL REYNOLDS 102 Racers  3/7/2013

Place Bib School Name Runl PL Run2 PL Total Diff.
1 4 West Linn Tuor, Dalton 01:.07.66 1 01:08.42 4 02:16.08
2 24 \WestLinn Maxwell, Trevor 01:08.61 3 01:08.02 2 02:16.63 00:00.55
3 21 Wilsonville Gahan, Kevan 01:.08.66 4 01:08.27 3 02:16.93 00:00.85
4 43 Wilsonville Knutson, Jack 01:08.30 2 01:08.73 5 02:17.03 00:00.95
5 31 Lakeridge Ruddick, Ashlay 01:.08.79 5 01:08.96 6 02:17.75 00:01.67
6 16 North Medford Pressman, Reece 01:09.63 6 01:09.34 7 02:18.97 00:02.89
7 15 Clackamas Urdahl, Hanson 01:09.82 7 01:09.46 8 02:19.28 00:03.20
8 2 Jesuit Kern, Hunter 01:0990 9 01:10.21 9 02:20.01 00:03.93
9 17 OES Macedo, Tobias 01:13.97 35 01:.07.27 1 02:21.24 00:05.16
10 18 Lincoln Reuland, Will 01:11.02 15 01:10.63 13 02:21.65 00:05.57
11 88 WestLinn Reisterer, Jordan 01:11.03 16 01:10.67 15 02:21.70 00:05.62
12 3 South Eugene Shin, Jinhyun 01:11.15 17 01:10.58 12 02:21.73 00:05.65
13 51 Lakeridge Johnson, William 01:11.55 21 01:10.20 10 02:21.75 00:05.67
14 8 Corvallis Bradley, Makai 01:10.50 13 01:11.32 16 02:21.82 00:05.74
15 48 WestLinn Maxwell, Colin 01:10.16 10 01:11.99 21 02:22.15 00:06.07
16 76 Riverdale Schenk, Sam 01:11.71 22 01:10.66 14 02:22.37 00:06.29
17 26 Jesuit Law, Mitchell 01:10.84 14 01:11.54 17 02:22.38 00:06.30
18 25 South Eugene Kay, Sungwoo 01:11.20 18 01:12.12 22 02:23.32 00:07.24
19 5 South Medford Morgan, Austin 01:11.78 23 01:11.93 20 02:23.71 00:07.63
20 13 Science Tech Davidson, Jonathan 01:12.13 24 01:11.73 18 02:23.86 00:07.78
21 14 Crescent Valley Volk, Devin 01:12.69 28 01:11.92 19 02:24.61 00:08.53
22 46 Jesuit Solomon, Andis 01:12.18 25 01:12.44 25 02:24.62 00:08.54
23 58 Catlin Gabel Wood, Jeremy 01:12.22 26 01:12.42 24 02:24.64 00:08.56
24 59 North Medford Spear, Parker 01:14.29 39 01:10.56 11 02:24.85 00:08.77
25 10 The Dalles Holeman, Eli 01:14.25 38 01:12.35 23 02:26.60 00:10.52
26 69 Jesuit Jacobsen, Cole 01:13.18 30 01:13.69 30 02:26.87 00:10.79
27 30 Corvallis Albright, Quentin 01:12.62 27 01:14.36 35 02:26.98 00:10.90
28 33 St Marys Lyle, Rawly 01:13.87 33 01:13.43 29 02:27.30 00:11.22
29 6 Ashland Dow, Mason 01:12.91 29 01:14.85 39 02:27.76 00:11.68
30 55 Cleveland Raitt, Jay 01:14.01 36 01:13.96 33 02:27.97 00:11.89
31 95 Catlin Gabel Torng, Zachary 01:13.46 32 01:1454 36 02:28.00 00:11.92
32 62 Lake Oswego Cheetham, Cooper 01:14.08 37 01:13.94 32 02:28.02 00:11.94
33 23 South Medford Brooks, Noah 01:14.54 40 01:13.72 31 02:28.26 00:12.18
34 20 Glencoe Viner, Colton 01:15.06 44 01:13.28 27 02:28.34 00:12.26
35 42 Lake Oswego Toal, Travis 01:14.71 41 01:14.18 34 02:28.89 00:12.81
36 12 Grant Hewitt, Braden 01:13.92 34 01:15.16 40 02:29.08 00:13.00
37 28 The Dalles Underhill, Kale 01:14.93 43 01:14.72 37 02:29.65 00:13.57
38 27 Hood River Colesar, Ryan 01:17.31 57 01:12.83 26 02:30.14 00:14.06
39 40 OES Semonsen, Bryan 01:15.17 46 01:15.63 41 02:30.80 00:14.72
40 22 Central Catholic Cory, James 01:14.85 42 01:16.07 46 02:30.92 00:14.84
41 35 Marist Daniel, Whit 01:15.30 47 01:15.88 44 02:31.18 00:15.10
42 86 Jesuit Becker, Ryan 01:15.32 48 01:16.50 48 02:31.82 00:15.74
43 93 Southridge Lantz, Scott 01:16.29 51 01:15.70 42 02:31.99 00:15.91
44 37 Gateway Crammond, Alder 01:17.91 61 01:14.82 38 02:32.73 00:16.65
45 39 Lincoln Flecker, Sam 01:16.20 50 01:16.64 50 02:32.84 00:16.76
46 41 Glencoe Pitts, Cayce 01:16.39 53 01:16.65 51 02:33.04 00:16.96
47 49 South Medford Winkler, Eric 01:16.18 49 01:17.41 55 02:33.59 00:17.51
48 53 Southridge Zeller, Austin 01:16.38 52 01:17.33 54 02:33.71 00:17.63
49 61 Lincoln Prihoda, Thomas 01:16.97 55 01:17.12 52 02:34.09 00:18.01
50 52 Corvallis Turman, Max 01:20.85 74 01:13.41 28 02:34.26 00:18.18
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

54
77
32
72
92
78
60
44
89
56
91
29
96
80
82
81
94
97
11
50
64
63
84
71
98
38
66
102
19
83
101
99
90
100
65
57
73
1
7
9
34
36
45
47
67
68
70
74
75
79
85
87

The Dalles
Tigard
Ashland
Southridge
Corvallis
Sandy

OES

Central Catholic
South Medford
Sunset
Lakeridge
Southridge
OES

OES

Lake Oswego
Glencoe

NW Academy
Lincoln

La Grande
Ashland
Wilsonville
Glencoe
Central Catholic
The Dalles
Lake Oswego
La Grande
South Medford
Wilson

Lake Oswego
Wilsonville
Central Catholic
Glencoe
Ashland
Wilsonville
Central Catholic
Crescent Valley
Corvallis

Hood River
Lakeridge
Southridge

La Salle
Hillsboro
Hood River
South Eugene
West Linn
South Eugene
Hood River
Lakeridge
Ashland
Lincoln

Hood River
South Eugene

Johnson, Mark
Fusick, Corey
Catropa, Noah
Sherer, Jake
Puettmann, Peter
Beckman, Liam
LeFeber, Sam
Fawcett, Hayden
Marthoski, Cody
Turnquist, Macklin
Andersen, Christian
Gross, Matt
Thornton, Aidan
Connall, John
Krenek, Alex
Larkins, Ryan
Berkoff, Kodiak
Dann, Julian
Thurman, Beeck
Cox, Karter
Esnoz, Jarod
Viner, Mitch
Minor, Nick
Diede, Travis
Wayt, Connor
Kirkham, Zayne
Miller, Del
Schiewe, Steven
Sher-Jan, Cole
Fletter, Jake
Nielson, Will
Clausen, Jaydn
Hills, Spencer
Hult, Connor
Arenz, Connor
Reasoner, Alex
Meigs, Nick
Lamer, William
Benziger, Jack
Harrington, Bryce
Keeney, Davis
Bowton, Jake
Crompton, Patrick
Anderson, Aubrey
Larson, Kyle
Clark, Nathan
Cooper, Nick
Weary, Jack
Dukes, Cannon
Ramsden, Kevin
Ferrick, Will
Service, Bruce

01:16.71
01:17.68
01:17.60
01:18.60
01:18.06
01:18.70
01:17.35
01:18.18
01:17.23
01:18.08
01:19.32
01:15.14
01:19.16
01:19.39
01:23.77
01:18.36
01:20.34
01:19.37
01:21.70
01:21.67
01:20.46
01:23.16
01:21.29
01:27.19
01:21.67
01:21.63
01:23.56
01:21.84
01:24.81
01:25.88
01:23.55
01:22.45
01:26.77
01:30.57
01:23.42
01:21.68
03:00.40
01:09.89
01:10.26
01:11.32
01:10.18

DNF

DNF
01:11.32
01:31.82
01:13.20

DNS

DNF
01:26.62
01:21.03

DNF

DNF

54
60
59
66
62
67
58
64
56
63
69
45
68
71
88
65
72
70
81
78
73
84
76
93
78
77
87
82
89
90
86
83
92
94
85
80
96

12
19
11

19
95
31

91
75

01:18.33
01:17.43
01:17.52
01:17.26
01:18.01
01:17.56
01:18.95
01:18.37
01:19.84
01:20.68
01:19.95
01:24.24
01:20.36
01:20.23
01:15.90
01:21.94
01:20.58
01:21.64
01:19.73
01:20.29
01:22.06
01:20.15
01:22.09
01:16.55
01:22.93
01:23.16
01:21.39
01:23.88
01:20.96
01:26.45
01:29.31
01:32.03
01:27.86
01:28.52
01:41.67
01:43.46
02:00.22

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
01:16.34

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF
01:27.48
01:15.70

60
56
57
53
59
58
62
61
64
71
65
81
69
67
45
75
70
74
63
68
76
66
77
49
78
79
73
80
72
82
86
87
84
85
88
89
90

47

83
42

02:35.04
02:35.11
02:35.12
02:35.86
02:36.07
02:36.26
02:36.30
02:36.55
02:37.07
02:38.76
02:39.27
02:39.38
02:39.52
02:39.62
02:39.67
02:40.30
02:40.92
02:41.01
02:41.43
02:41.96
02:42.52
02:43.31
02:43.38
02:43.74
02:44.60
02:44.79
02:44.95
02:45.72
02:45.77
02:52.33
02:52.86
02:54.48
02:54.63
02:59.09
03:05.09
03:05.14
05:00.62

00:18.96
00:19.03
00:19.04
00:19.78
00:19.99
00:20.18
00:20.22
00:20.47
00:20.99
00:22.68
00:23.19
00:23.30
00:23.44
00:23.54
00:23.59
00:24.22
00:24.84
00:24.93
00:25.35
00:25.88
00:26.44
00:27.23
00:27.30
00:27.66
00:28.52
00:28.71
00:28.87
00:29.64
00:29.69
00:36.25
00:36.78
00:38.40
00:38.55
00:43.01
00:49.01
00:49.06
02:44.54
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